
 

 

Extra-Curricular Activities February-March 2024 
 

DAY TIME ACTIVITY INFO 

Monday 3.00 – 3.45 pm Netball 
Mon 26th Feb – Mon 11th March 

Yr 5 - 7 girls  
 

Tuesday 8.30 – 9.00 am Gymnastics 
Tue 27th Feb – Tues 19th March 

Pupils told  

Wednesday 8.30 – 9.00 am Choir 
Wed 28th Feb – Wed 20th March 

Yrs 4 – 7 girls & boys 

3.00 – 3.45 pm Hockey 
Wed 28th Feb – Wed 20th March 

Yrs 5 – 7 girls & boys 

Thursday 8.30 – 9.00 am Gymnastics 
Thu 29th Feb – Thu 21st March 

Pupils told 

Thursday 2.00-3.00 pm Evo Soccer  
Current block finishes Thu 7th March 

New Block: Thu 14th Mar – Thu 25th Apr 

Yrs 1 – 3  

 
3.00-4.00 pm 

 
Yrs 4 – 7 

Friday 
3.00-4.00 pm 
 

Good News Club 
Every Friday until Fri 22nd March 

All year groups 
 

We would appreciate if children were dropped off / picked up punctually for the activities they are attending. Thank you. 

 

 


